
  

MEDICATION MANAGEMENT • Mobile Computing • Clinical Products

Your ideas count.
Metro’s 1760Rx with SecureRx™ Med Module combines user-driven design with the 
power systems, storage, security, and integrated technology your facility requires to 
increase efficiency and spend more time caring for patients.

To learn more, visit metro.com/SecureRx or call 800-992-1774.

4
3

2x

1
great solution for 
medication delivery.

challenges addressed

Combining medication management from Lionville 
with mobile technology and design from Flo

more expertise

Optimized medication workflow
Generation of long- and short-term ROI 
Improved patient care

Medication security
Accurate delivery
Clinician efficiency
Workstation runtime

advantages


